
                                  

                                  Sensory Team – Milton Keynes     

Sensory Team  

Milton Keynes Sensory (hearing, vision and multi-

sensory needs) Early Years Group 2025-2026 

 

2025 2026 dates BELOW from 9:30am to 11:00am 

at Rowans Family Centre 

13a Moorfoot, Fullers Slade, Milton Keynes MK11 2BD 

Come and join our sessions to… 

Meet other parents/carers and their children who have hearing, 

vision and multi-sensory needs 

Learn strategies to support your child 

Learn more about communication and social skills with your child 

Get advice and support from a range of professionals 

And have fun! 

To let us know you can attend or if you have any questions, please email 

Uday.thakrar@st-pauls.org.uk or telephone 01908 669735 ext 147 

 
Future sessions for 2025 – 2026:  

Thursday, 25th September 2025 at 9:30am 
Friday, 24th October 2025 at 9:30am 

Thursday, 27th November 2025 at 9:30am 
Friday, 12th December 2025 at 9:30am 
Thursday, 22nd January 2026 at 9:30am 
Friday, 13th February 2026 at 9:30am 
Thursday, 26th March 2026 at 9:30am 

Friday, 24th  April 2026 at 9:30am 
Thursday, 21st May 2026 at 9:30am 

Friday, 19th June 2026 at 9:30am 
Thursday, 9th July 2026 at 9:30am 

Looking forward to seeing YOU and YOUR CHILD there! 
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